Standard Results

7/28/18
8inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8001 Dixie / Leitman 58.97 2.357
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8002 Sofie / Kosztowny 59.46 2.338
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12001 Rex / Kosztowny 38.27 3.684
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Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/28/18

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20002 Tuff / Colberg 58.01 2.465 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20003 Ruby / Drummond -- 8 1 0 1 1 NQ
20004 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/28/18
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 80sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8202 Whisky / Cope 8194 1.696 0O 0 O 0 89 1
8204 Panache / Cassen - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 49.84 2.789 1 0 0 0 85 1
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Co%se F$U|tSF Score Place
20203 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 0 0 NQ
20204 Gracie / Wintz 64.86 2.205 4 1 0 NQ
20201 Grady / Robinson - - - - - ABS
20205 Chelsea / Nord - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/28/18

24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place

24201 Stryker / Fisher 48.00 2.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/28/18

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8203 Jet/ Tate 58.98 2.594 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
8401 Maia / Clark -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12401 Hugo / Steuby 55.54 2.755 1 2 0 2 O NQ
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 78.66 1.945 1 3 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16202 Henry / Rich 53.83 2.935 2 3 1 3 O NQ



Standard Results

7/28/18
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20202 Hunter / Bauer 57.00 2.842

20403 Dylan / Theiss --

20404 Levi / Greenwell 4599 3.523
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24001 Duchess / Ward 57.64 2811

24401 Banzai Angus / Curry --

24402 SooiE / Vaughan 85.08 1.904

SCT 66 sec
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Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/18

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Jordy / Tate 54.26 3.078 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
8602 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 73.54 2271 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
8603 Sophie / Adair 48.54 3.440 2 0O O 0O O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12601 Rocky / Patterson 42.46  3.933 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 1l NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16607 Riley / Locke 53.85 3.194 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Tazz | Weaver 46.40 3.707 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Tressa / Burbank 52.78 3.259 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Clark / Braun 65.86 2.612 1 3 1 2 0 NQ
16605 Camille / Vassar 53.01 3.245 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/18

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20604 Marlin / Omnus 48.79 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Stout / Durst 50.03 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20607 Harley / Semanisin 53.17 3.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20602 Rere / Evers 63.39 2.792 0 0 0 0 0 97 4
20601 Caper / Forth 49.00 3.612 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Izzy | Williams 70.23 2.520 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Bounce / Peskie 55.89 3.167 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Frankie / Hawkins 80.14 2.209 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Mica / Selbert 64.65 2.738 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20618 Boogie / Tochtrop -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20617 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FgultsF E Score Place

24602 Nitro / Alexander 4741 3.733 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Woody-Wolf / Marley  35.54 4.699 36 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8813 Brody-Bear / Marley 43.48 3.841 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Sunny / Vohsen 45.66 3.657 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Onyx / Harrison 46.45 3.595 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Vicki / Harrison 5446 3.066 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Riley / Schaefer 5589 2988 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Cash / Gooldy 56.18 2.973 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sadie / Weishaar -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Star / Hinson -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
8808 Pink / Gooldy -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8810 Beamer / Brand 65.16 2.563 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 10 NQs 16 %Q 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12827 Rudi / Phillips 37.74 4425 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Tater Tot / Moore 39.13 4.268 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 40.98 4.075 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Daisy Mae / Gage 4348 3.841 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Maggs / Huffman 4580 3.646 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Julie / Poirier 4597 3.633 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Izzy | Worley 47.11 3.545 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Fancy / Monroe 47.97 3.481 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Violet / Carter 50.07 3.335 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

12815 Tigger / Porter 50.99 3.275 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Jaeger / Rowe 3243 5.150 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 LuLu / Phillips 62.51 2.672 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Selkie / Van Deusen 57.66 2.896 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Emrys / Orris 53.78 3.105 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Oliver / Boedeker -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Tag / Schaefer 4753 3.514 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 46.44 3.596 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 52.03 3.210 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Abby / Lincoln 61.00 2.738 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 52,56 3.177 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Connor / Norris 70.44 2.371 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Nori / Jones 62.08 2.690 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Max / Weber 43.16 3.869 0O 1 0 0 o©O NQ
12823 Elsie / Russell 46.80 3.568 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Simon / Zangrilli 4190 3.986 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Neo / Wilson 4447 3.755 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Truman / Huffman - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 10 NQs 14 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16814 Reyka / McDonald 3452 4983 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Spark / Adams 35.62 4.829 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Polo / Lauermann 36.20 4.751 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Hanna / Nichols 40.58 4.239 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

16802 Penny / Owen 42.48 4.049 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Darby / Mroz 4526 3.800 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Louis / Sullivan 46.29 3.716 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Josie / Owen 50.19 3427 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Randy / Braun 51.54 3337 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Heidi / Schulz 53.13 3.237 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Gigi / Burgess 51.20 3.359 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Emily / Miller 49.44 3.479 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Kora / Byers -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16804 Michael / Ganz 4570 3.764 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Spruce / Turner 4460 3.857 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 64.22 2.678 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Triton / Fink 42.47  4.050 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
16813 Redi / Hagemann 51.60 3.333 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Gilly / Jacobs 4464 3.853 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Matilda / Powell 56.09 3.067 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16820 Rio / Jansen 66.88 2.572 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Sierra / Sorrels 43.23 3.979 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Craze / Miller 52.31 3.288 3 2 0 1 o0 NQ
16807 C.C. / Neighbor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs 22 NQs 45 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place

20818 Sculpin / Brewer 3476 5.092 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

7/28/18

20857
20811
20844
20871
20824
20819
20812
20864
20834
20851
20808
20870
20830
20863
20807
20813
20806
20832
20810
20826
20805
20609
20619
20802
20803
20804
20814
20815
20817
20820
20821

Billy / Entzeroth
Nile / York

Jagger / LaFata
Friday / Lane
Galveston / Calder
Dexter / Mierzwa
Kitt / Bruce

Moses / York
Wicked / Lass
Zayne / Berkley
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Izzy / Johnson

Fiver / Tipton
Ranger / Frye
Cody / McLees
MarJus / Florence
Beatle / Patterson
Mandy / Hackmann
Roxie / Frye
Gemma / Markl
Ginger / Albin

Mae / Schulz

Grace / Dunn
Versace / Glastetter
Kato / Josling
Amber / Collegeman
Ziva / Bettis

Melia / Heberlein
Aussie / Lane

Razz / Thomason

Chase / Semanisin
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52.33
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53.38
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39.50
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54.52
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54.14
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results

7/28/18

20822
20825
20828
20829
20831
20833
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20845
20846
20847
20849
20850
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20858
20859
20860
20861
20865
20866

Egan / Blau
Abbey / Koenig
Hannah / Fields
Bolt / Weinberg
Shade / Updyke

Gypsee / Williamson

Kelso / Hewiitt

Theo / Jacobs

JimmyB / Owens

Trip / Greenwell

Savanna / Cocciola-

Archer / Sullivan

Tease / Kerr

Goose / Hankins

Flash / Nichols

Rigby / Patterson

Hope / Blank
Boo / Gilligan
Yadi / Evers

TJ / Lindhorst
Aurora / Fisher
Radler / Egyed
Lana / Favreau
Aria / Colberg
Gil / Gregerson
Mike / Borgman
Leo / Rupprecht
Dui / Istenes
Ripley / Harper

Lacy / Bruce

Saban / Florence

40.33
34.76

40.81
43.03
38.04
51.31
55.68
52.75
39.81
54.94

51.67
38.27
44.43
42.24
49.47
38.68

60.00
47.06
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48.36
47.60
37.90
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4.113
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3.450
3.179
3.355
4.446
3.222
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3.718
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
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Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

20868 Meeka / Heberlein 43.68 4.052 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Porter / Brewer 40.03 4.422 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20874 May / Porter 53.69 3.297 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Elias / Strauss 51.80 3.417 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Hana / Johnson - - - - - ABS
20848 Panda / Diether-Haak - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs 11 %Q 35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24813 Nanuk / Boone 4155 4.260 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 MacNair / Henderson  42.07 4.207 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Gabby / Fridrych 4395 4.027 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Schatzi / Miller 4480 3.951 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Coach / Wesselmann 53.80 3.290 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Molly / Bain 57.01 3.105 8 0O 0O O 0 o 100
24801 Brie / Lafond 50.86 3.480 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
24803 Sasha / Gasparovic 53.40 3.315 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 67.04 2.640 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Annie / Thomason 72.84 2.430 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun 4469 3.961 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Jazz | Moss 43.48 4.071 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 39.39 4.494 0O 0 0 2 o0 NQ
24814 Sammy / Douglas 47.64 3.715 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
24817 Derby / Johnson 51.83 3.415 0 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

24818 Rookie / Gasparovic 41.46 4.269 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place

24821C Primo / McDonald 3544 4994 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24820C Nitro / Nieder 37.30 4.745 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

7/28/18
4 inches Yardage: 139yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4201 Tank / Stetzler --
8inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8207 Harley / Schubert 66.87 2.079
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12203 Stella / Carlson 81.79 1.724

Novice - Preferred

SCT 85sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
Score Place

-- ABS

SCT 80 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place

SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W T F E

2 0 0 0 0 85 1

Score Place



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/28/18
16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16203 Zuzu / Borgman 43.75 3.269 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16204 Marti / Favreau 52,15 2.742 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16205 Sonic / Nieder 3440 4.157 0 0 1 3 0 NQ
16206 Macy / LaFaver -- 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20208 Ace / Wilkins 49.81 2.871 0 0 O 2 0 NQ
20209 Sam / Williams 90.95 1572 6 2 0o 4 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/28/18

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

20405 Bren / Riess 68.02 2.382 6 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/28/18

4 inches

Armband
4602

8inches

Armband
8402

12 inches

Armband
12602

Yardage: 167 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Finley / Hammett 51.25 3.259
Yardage: 167 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Punkin' / Kitchell 69.16 2.415
Yardage: 172 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Roxy / Locke 6141 2.801

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/28/18

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

16608 Pixie / Munoz 5477 3.232 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16610 Summer / Mooney - U ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/18

4inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
4802 Spirit / Hinson 40.06 4.169 36 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 49.74 3.357 27 O O O o0 o0 100 2
4804 Dia / Morden-Moore 67.49 2474 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

4805 Happy / Fults 83.55 1.999 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Brio / Hightshoe 42.92 3.891 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ F;aultsF E Score Place
8604 Adele / Liles 65.68 2.543 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Metro / Wilson 48.52 3.442 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Pogo / Porter 76.10 2.194 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Encore / Jones 56.91 2.934 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Wynona / Wessel 67.99 2.456 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 51.66 3.233 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/18

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12835 Evan / Vassar 4587 3.750 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Robbie / Braun 4590 3.747 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12828 Finley / Smith 42.46 4.051 0O o0 0 2 o0 NQ
12830 Rai / Meyer -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
12833 Thunder / Alexander 71.01 2422 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12834 Morti / LaFaver 57.00 3.018 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12836 Caleb / Poirier 49.87 3.449 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12838 Lucy / Carlson 58.60 2.935 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12839 Mathilda / Boedeker ~ 71.61  2.402 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12832 Stetson / Durbala - - - - - ABS
12837 Huey / Rich - S ABS

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16844 Blade / Weinberg 39.66 4.463 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16620 Rev / Berkley 4090 4.328 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  42.20 4.194 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Cookie / Reis 43.06 4.111 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Elle Mae / Lass 51.86 3.413 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Sugar / Clark 56.62 3.126 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Scotty / McLees 56.51 3.132 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Josie / Brinson 4741 3.733 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 37.04 4.779 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/18

16842 PInk / Piazza -- 2 1 1 0 1 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 68.72 2576 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Ink / Harper 42.73 4.142 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Kite / Townsend - - - - - ABS
16835 June / Mack - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
20879 Effen / McDonald 35.77 4.948 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20887 Willie / Adams 4554 3.887 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20885 Kaylee / Sheffler 50.11 3532 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Blaze / Wilkins 52.81 3.352 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20876 Rafe / Adams 4525 3.912 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
20881 Corey / Welborn -- 1 2 0 3 1 NQ
20882 Rory / Hackmann -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20884 Surge / Thomason -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/28/18
8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8001 Dixie / Leitman 32.54 3.288 0O 0 ©O 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
8002 Sofie / Kosztowny 33.85 3.161 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

12001 Rex / Kosztowny 19.43 5.610 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results

7/28/18

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20002 Tuff / Colberg 39.32 2.798
20003 Ruby / Drummond 36.63 3.003
20004 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 5359 2.053

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

SCT 37 sec
R W
1 1
3 0
2 4

F

0
0
0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O o m



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/28/18
8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8202 Whisky / Cope 54.05 1.980 1 1 1 0 NQ
8204 Panache / Cassen - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 36.83 2.905 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
20204 Gracie / Wintz 36.76  2.992 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/28/18

8inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8203 Jet / Tate 39.24 3.287 3 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 70.33 1834 5 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20603 Izzy | Williams 43.16 3.058 0 0 0 0 90 1
20202 Hunter / Bauer 29.93 4.410 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Griffin / Hewitt 33.00 4.000 2 2 4 0 NQ
20205 Chelsea / Nord 41.17 3.206 3 0 3 0 NQ
20403 Dylan / Theiss 38.59 3421 3 0 4 0 NQ
20615 Matt / Johnson 31.75 4.157 2 1 3 0 NQ
20201 Grady / Robinson -- - = e ABS

20617 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - e e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular

7/28/18

24 inches

Armband
24201
24402
24001
24401

Yardage: 132yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
Stryker / Fisher 32.84 4.019 1 0 0 O 95 1
SooiE / Vaughan 41.35 3.192 1 0 0 O 93 2
Duchess / Ward 29.98 4.403 o 1 2 o0 NQ

Banzai Angus / Curry 3450 3.826 4 2 6 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/18
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
8602 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 46.19 3.377 O o0 1 o NQ
8603 Sophie / Adair 30.44 5.125 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Hugo / Steuby -- 2 3 2 1 NQ
12802 Maggs / Huffman 40.07 3.893 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
16403 Tazz / Weaver 33.96 4.653 O 0O 0 o 100 1
16601 Gigi / Burgess 34.36 4.598 0 0 0 0 100 2
16607 Riley / Locke 40.95 3.858 O 0O 0 o 100 3
16202 Henry / Rich 38.71 4.082 3 4 5 0 NQ
16602 Tressa / Burbank 50.10 3.154 2 1 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/18

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20404 Levi / Greenwell 30.90 5.210 0 2 1 0 NQ
20602 Rere / Evers 44.62 3.608 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Harley / Semanisin 3798 4.239 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Frankie / Hawkins 64.01 2515 4 4 4 0 NQ
20611 Mica / Selbert 41.69 3.862 2 1 0 0 NQ
20618 Boogie / Tochtrop 42.73 3.768 2 1 0 0 NQ
20850 TJ / Lindhorst -- 3 3 0 1 NQ
20856 Gil / Gregerson 38.88 4.141 4 3 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24602 Nitro / Alexander 36.57 4.403 0 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8807 Star / Hinson 29.11 5359 21 O O o0 o0 100 1
8808 Pink / Gooldy 32.00 4.875 19 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8813 Brody-Bear / Marley 36.46 4.279 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Sunny / Vohsen 39.90 3910 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Onyx / Harrison 40.62 3.840 10 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Cash / Gooldy 43.58 3.580 7 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Vicki / Harrison 50.88 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Jordy / Tate 39.71 3.928 0 1 0 0 NQ
8801 Woody-Wolf / Marley  30.50 5.115 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Sadie / Weishaar 42.89 3.637 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Beamer / Brand 53.23 2.931 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 7 NQs 19 %Q 27

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12827 Rudi / Phillips 28.17 5538 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Max / Weber 30.12 5.179 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Julie / Poirier 3391 4600 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Tag / Schaefer 3453 4518 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 LuLu / Phillips 35.12 4.442 12 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Violet / Carter 41.17 3.789 6 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Abby / Lincoln 42.24  3.693 5 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Rocky / Patterson 4293 3.634 1 2 0 0 NQ
12801 Fancy / Monroe 4224  3.693 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

12803 Jaeger / Rowe 27.33 5.708 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 3739 4.172 2 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Selkie / Van Deusen 55.97 2.787 2 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Emrys / Orris 41.04 3.801 0 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Oliver / Boedeker 47.42 3.290 1 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 4351 3.585 3 2 3 0 NQ
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 40.30 3.871 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Daisy Mae / Gage 3481 4.481 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tigger / Porter 44.01 3.545 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Izzy | Worley 38.07 4.098 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 4246 3.674 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Connor / Norris 7198 2.167 2 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Nori / Jones 46.70 3.340 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Elsie / Russell 3497 4.461 1 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Simon / Zangrilli 30.10 5.183 2 2 2 0 NQ
12825 Neo / Wilson 3777 4.130 1 3 2 0 NQ
12826 Tater Tot / Moore 30.89 5.050 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Truman / Huffman - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 8 NQs 17 %Q 32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16812 Spark / Adams 26.75 5907 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Michael / Ganz 31.89 4955 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Spruce / Turner 3234 4.886 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Penny / Owen 3298 4.791 12 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

16817 Gilly / Jacobs 38.35 4.120 6 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Darby / Mroz 3842 4.112 6 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Josie / Owen 40.52 3.899 4 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Randy / Braun 44.63 3.540 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Clark / Braun 48.75 3.241 1 2 0 0 NQ
16605 Camille / Vassar 30.15 5.240 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Emily / Miller -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16803 Kora / Byers 28,55 5.534 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16808 Hanna / Nichols 35.63 4.434 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 4219 3.745 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Triton / Fink 3717 4.251 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Redi / Hagemann 33.34 4.739 1 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Reyka / McDonald 36.00 4.389 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Louis / Sullivan 44,45 3.555 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Polo / Lauermann 31.20 5.064 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Matilda / Powell 39.90 3.960 1 0 0 O NQ
16820 Rio / Jansen 60.51 2.611 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Sierra / Sorrels 47.04 3.359 5 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Heidi / Schulz 38.71 4.082 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Craze / Miller 3243 4.872 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 C.C. / Neighbor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs 20 NQs 46  %Q 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20844 Jagger / LaFata 2541 6.336 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Dexter / Mierzwa 26.04 6.183 16 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20845 Rigby / Patterson 26.67 6.037 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Meeka / Heberlein 28.00 5.750 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20872 Porter / Brewer 28.02 5746 14 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Trip / Greenwell 28.37 5.675 14 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Zayne / Berkley 29.67 5426 13 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Goose / Hankins 29.82 5399 13 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Ziva |/ Bettis 30.14 5.342 12 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Moses / York 30.61 5.260 12 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Hope / Blank 31.16 5.167 11 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Bolt / Weinberg 3159 5.097 11 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Chase / Semanisin 3242 4966 10 0 0 0 0 100
20874 May / Porter 34.86 4.618 8 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Shade / Updyke 35.49 4.536 7 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Kato / Josling 36.90 4.363 6 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Aria / Colberg 37.56 4.286 5 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Ginger / Albin 38,56 4.175 4 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Hannah / Fields 40.04 4021 2 0O 0 0 O 100
20841 Tease / Kerr 43.97 3.662 0O o0 0 oO 100
20601 Caper / Forth 29.80 5.403 0 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Marlin / Omnus 41.04 3.923 1 2 0 0 NQ
20605 Stout / Durst 4514 3.567 1 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Bounce / Peskie 41.80 3.852 0 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Mae / Schulz 34.74 4.634 2 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Grace / Dunn 3991 4.034 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Versace / Glastetter 4792 3.360 1 2 5 0 NQ
20804 Amber / Collegeman  30.04 5.360 0 1 1 0 NQ
20806 Beatle / Patterson 4543 3.544 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/28/18

20807
20808
20810
20811
20812
20815
20818
20820
20822
20824
20825
20826
20830
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20839
20840
20843
20847
20849
20852
20853
20854
20857
20858
20859
20860

Cody / McLees
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Roxie / Frye

Nile / York

Kitt / Bruce

Melia / Heberlein
Sculpin / Brewer
Razz / Thomason
Egan / Blau
Galveston / Calder
Abbey / Koenig
Gemma / Markl
Fiver / Tipton
Mandy / Hackmann
Gypsee / Williamson
Wicked / Lass
Kelso / Hewitt

Theo / Jacobs
JimmyB / Owens
Savanna / Cocciola-
Archer / Sullivan
Flash / Nichols

Boo / Gilligan

Yadi / Evers
Aurora / Fisher
Radler / Egyed
Lana / Favreau
Billy / Entzeroth
Mike / Borgman
Leo / Rupprecht

Dui / Istenes

41.05
32.02
40.19
26.31
30.01
45.03
27.22
55.71
32.59
26.25
28.39

31.61
35.05
28.77
29.02
30.23
43.92
51.30
37.68
43.66

27.31
30.34
36.14
32.78

25.90
30.74
36.90
34.98

3.922
5.028
4.006
6.119
5.365
3.575
5.915
2.890
4.940
6.133
5.671

5.093
4.593
5.596
5.548
5.326
3.666
3.138
4.273
3.688

5.895
5.307
4.455
4912

6.216
5.237
4.363
4.603

O r Ok W P N O P W MO M DVMO O O P OO P OO PP P B O O PF, O O
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O O O O B O O O O kP OO O O OO OO OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

20861 Ripley / Harper 4374 3.681 1 1 0 o0 NQ
20863 Ranger / Frye 35.14 4.582 1 1 0 0 NQ
20865 Lacy / Bruce 36.50 4.411 2 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Saban / Florence 40.69 3.957 1 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Friday / Lane 29.14 5,525 0 0 2 0 NQ
20875 Elias / Strauss 30.01 5.365 1 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Hana / Johnson -- - - - - ABS
20817 Aussie / Lane - - e e e e ABS
20848 Panda / Diether-Haak -- - - - e ABS
20870 Izzy / Johnson -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 5 NQs 12 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
24805 Gabby / Fridrych 3272 4921 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Annie / Thomason 33.88 4.752 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 MacNair / Henderson  36.21  4.446 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Brie / Lafond 36.78 4.377 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 40.15 4.010 4 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Molly / Bain 48.01 3.353 0O 1 0 O NQ
24803 Sasha / Gasparovic 38.53 4.179 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Coach / Wesselmann -- 3 3 1 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun 35.81 4.496 1 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Jazz | Moss 29.40 5.476 0 1 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 30.55 5.270 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/18

24813 Nanuk / Boone 42.38 3.799 1 0 0 O NQ

24814 Sammy / Douglas -- 1 2 2 0 NQ

24817 Derby / Johnson 41.28 3.900 o 2 0 O NQ

24818 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.80 4.763 0 1 0 O NQ

24819 Schatzi / Miller 36.25 4.441 1 1 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place

24820C Nitro / Nieder 26.04 6.183 16 O O o0 O 100 1

24821C Primo / McDonald 43.00 3.744 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/18
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8807 Star / Hinson 32.44 0O 0 ©O 0 100 1 25%
8603 Sophie / Adair 39.94 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQ@s9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12827 Rudi / Phillips 41.27 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12803 Jaeger / Rowe 32.71 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 LuLu / Phillips -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 49.00 5 2 2 0 NQ
12811 Tag / Schaefer 67.44 4 2 2 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 42.09 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Izzy | Worley 62.19 2 3 0 0 NQ
12821 Max / Weber 44.25 o 2 0 O NQ
12823 Elsie / Russell 43.72 2 4 4 0 NQ
12825 Neo / Wilson 52.87 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/18
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 10 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
16812 Spark / Adams 34.91 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16816 Polo / Lauermann 35.96 0O o0 0 o 100 2 25%
16202 Henry / Rich 50.77 2 3 2 0 NQ
16403 Tazz /| Weaver 47.21 0 2 1 0 NQ
16605 Camille / Vassar 49.48 2 3 0 0 NQ
16802 Penny / Owen 45.06 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Kora / Byers 41.32 0 1 2 0 NQ
16814 Reyka / McDonald 47.69 2 3 1 0 NQ
16817 Gilly / Jacobs 46.77 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Matilda / Powell 49.85 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax 38.23 1 1 1 0 NQ
16825 Josie / Owen 66.62 3 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Hanna / Nichols -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs24 %Q 4
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20868 Meeka / Heberlein 36.61 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20601 Caper / Forth 39.75 2 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Matt / Johnson 42.22 1 2 6 0 NQ
20619 Grace / Dunn 55.36 2 2 1 0 NQ
20802 Versace / Glastetter 55.68 1 2 2 0 NQ
20807 Cody / McLees 44.68 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Nile / York -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/28/18

20818 Sculpin / Brewer 35.08 1 3 1 0 NQ
20822 Egan / Blau 48.61 3 1 1 0 NQ
20824 Galveston / Calder 41.48 2 2 1 0 NQ
20831 Shade / Updyke 50.68 1 2 2 0 NQ
20842 Goose / Hankins 38.91 0 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Jagger / LaFata 34.80 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Rigby / Patterson -- 0 4 1 1 NQ
20847 Boo / Gilligan 37.91 0 1 1 0 NQ
20851 Zayne / Berkley 40.62 1 1 1 0 NQ
20852 Aurora / Fisher 42.81 0 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Radler / Egyed 49.59 3 3 3 0 NQ
20855 Aria / Colberg 49.26 0 1 0 0 NQ
20857 Billy / Entzeroth 41.15 1 2 1 0 NQ
20858 Mike / Borgman 52.44 1 4 4 0 NQ
20859 Leo / Rupprecht 48.27 1 2 0 0 NQ
20861 Ripley / Harper 46.69 2 1 0 0 NQ
20864 Moses / York 41.62 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Izzy / Johnson 45.66 1 0 1 0 NQ
20201 Grady / Robinson -- - = e ABS
20812 Kitt / Bruce - - - - ABS
20825 Abbey / Koenig -- R ABS
20837 JimmyB / Owens -- R ABS
20843 Flash / Nichols - - - - - - ABS

20871 Friday / Lane - U — ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/28/18
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
24805 Gabby / Fridrych 48.86 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 43.59 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 MacNair / Henderson -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
24817 Derby / Johnson 44.24 0 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun -- - = e ABS
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24820C Nitro / Nieder 35.00 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24821C Primo / McDonald 31.94 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/28/18
4 inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4201 Tank / Stetzler --
8inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8207 Harley / Schubert 34.56 3.096
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12203 Stella / Carlson 33.76  3.229

SCT 52 sec

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
F E Score Place

- - ABS

R

SCT 48 sec

w

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 45sec

w
0

E
2

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E Score Place
0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/28/18
16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
16203 Zuzu / Borgman 35.18 3.127 6 1 2 0 NQ
16205 Sonic / Nieder 23.64 4.653 1 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Macy / LaFaver 20.52 5.361 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20208 Ace / Wilkins 35.26 3.120 O o0 1 o NQ
20209 Sam / Williams 5755 1.911 2 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Missy / Mooney -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results

7/28/18
4inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4602 Finley / Hammett 31.68 4.072
16 inches Yardage: 132yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16204 Marti / Favreau 33.62 3.926
16608 Pixie / Munoz 39.72 3.323
20 inches Yardage: 132yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20405 Bren / Riess 42.74 3.088

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

SCT 51 sec
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 1 0
SCT 43 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
SCT 45sec Qs O
Course Faults
R w F E
3 0 4 0

Score Place
NQ

NQs 1  %Q 50
Score Place
100 1

NQ

NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

7/28/18

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
12602 Roxy / Locke 41.32 3.824 0O 0O 0 o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

16620 Rev / Berkley 28.51 5.647 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/18

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 1l NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4806 Brio / Hightshoe 3296 4.733 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 4571 3.413 0 1 0 0 NQ
4802 Spirit / Hinson 4595 3.395 4 1 0 0 NQ
4804 Dia / Morden-Moore 5731 2.722 2 1 0 0 NQ
4805 Happy / Fults 65.95 2.365 0 1 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8819 Encore / Jones 46.68 3.342 6 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Metro / Wilson 3794 4112 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Wynona / Wessel 50.03 3.118 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 25.77 6.054 1 1 2 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/18

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 26.86 5.882 23 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12831 Robbie / Braun 37.30 4.236 12 0O o0 0 o 100 2
12838 Lucy / Carlson 4593 3.440 4 0 0 0 0 100 3
12828 Finley / Smith 31.27 5.053 O 0 2 0 NQ
12833 Thunder / Alexander 59.66 2.648 2 0 0 0 NQ
12834 Morti / LaFaver 43,31 3.648 2 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Evan / Vassar 41.35 3.821 0 1 0 0 NQ
12836 Caleb / Pairier 30.08 5.253 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Stetson / Durbala - - - - - ABS
12837 Huey / Rich -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e FzT:uIts E Score Place
16845 Ink / Harper 30.61 5.260 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Josie / Brinson 3111 5.175 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16844 Blade / Weinberg 3435 4.687 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 34.44 4,675 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Scotty / McLees 45.22  3.560 2 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Cookie / Reis 3231 4.983 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Kite / Townsend 48.67 3.308 1 3 0 0 NQ
16830 Sugar / Clark 4452 3.616 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Elle Mae / Lass -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16842 PInk / Piazza 26.25 6.133 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/18

16843 Clyde / Hugo 4911 3.278 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
16835 June / Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU'\EE Fa::ults E Score Place
20876 Rafe / Adams 36.53 4.407 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
20887 Willie / Adams 38.14 4221 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Blaze / Wilkins 51.07 3.153 0 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Effen / McDonald 26.60 6.053 0 1 2 0 NQ
20881 Corey / Welborn 4255 3.784 1 0 0 0 NQ
20882 Rory / Hackmann 50.22 3.206 1 2 0 0 NQ
20884 Surge / Thomason 46.56 3.458 0 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Kaylee / Sheffler 40.93 3.934 0O 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/28/18
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8815 Metro / Wilson 43.31 2 2 2 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12837 Huey / Rich 45.57 1 0 2 0 NQ
12842 Charlie / Smith 46.08 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
16620 Rev / Berkley 38.97 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  41.04 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 P!nk / Piazza 31.49 1 1 2 0 NQ
16845 Ink / Harper 37.29 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/28/18

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W F E

20879 Effen / McDonald 32.60 0 0 0 0 100 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



